
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
711 
713 
716 
712 

8 
706 
710 
707 

709 
88 

Name 
VUOLO Mamo 
SOLAI Emiliano 
MILANESE Alberto 
SUZZI Michele 
GRASSO Simone 
GRASSO Giovanni 
CORBETTA Mattia 
M A RGA RITO Giuseppe 

ZANFORLIN Andrea 
ANGELINI Mauro 

Class 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 
AM 
PRO 

PRO 
AM 

Team 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 

LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 

Car 
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o

R e n a u l t  T w i n g o
R e n a u l t  T w i n g o

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

4 
3 

Total Tm 
20:30.673 
20:42.873 
20:43.215 
20:43.383 
20:43.564 
21:00.406 
21:00.888 
21:24.261 

6:25.249 
4:51.871 

Diff 

12.200 
12.542 
12.710 
12.891 
29.733 
30.215 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

12.200 
0.342 
0.168 
0.181 

16.842 
0.482 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.200 

Avg. Speed 

89,366 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.197 

Best Speed 

90,775 

Best Lap by 

711 - VUOLO Mamo 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 3rd Round 
ATCC TC 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:56:17 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/06/2025 18:50 

Clerk of the Course
Gianluca Marrotta

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuseppe Gatti

DOC. 5.63

ESPOSTA ORE 19.28

esposta ore 20.00

CAR 707 TIME PENALTY +5 SEC DUE TO CAUSING A COLLISION




